
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           145          24980          563         190828

 105 CHINA          MT            15           6470          731         280860

 106 TAIWAN         MT           150          15620         2170         216737

 108 HG KONG        MT            41          11636          516         132056

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            1            295

 111 THAILND        MT            89          10675          511          84006

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             3           3480         1732         166134

 113 MALYSIA        MT            33           4377         1600         128487

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            5           1333

 118 INDNSIA        MT            53           7998          343          58943

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            2           2378

 123 INDIA          MT            17           3041           49          14291

 205 U KING         MT             1           2784           69          70603

 207 NETHLDS        MT             8           6137          560          43306

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           99          64405

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            232            0           1171

 213 GERMANY        MT            29          23081          463         320010

 220 ITALY          MT             4            887          106          15920

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            2            689

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            2           5308

 302 CANADA         MT            45          17566          325         136210

 304 USA            MT           283         120090         3261        1384533

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           19           4940

 410 BRAZIL         MT             2           1020            9          12842

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0            956

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            590

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           11           5335

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           63          19038

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            1            426

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             8           1855           72          23701

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           86          88909

 106 TAIWAN         MT             2            996           29          15643

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           20          10302

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            6           2800

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            830

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1           2630           10          20902

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            2           1088

 123 INDIA          MT            14           1962           22           3347

 205 U KING         MT             1           2784           52          27749

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           99          64405

 213 GERMANY        MT            29          23081          366         285435

 302 CANADA         MT            20           6308           82          26272

 304 USA            MT            11          11779          433         269551

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1           5720

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0            956

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           122           8658          197          16321

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -          149          28168

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0           1362           35          17722

 108 HG KONG        MT            28           8433          328          89868

 111 THAILND        MT            34           4521           56           9133

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             1           2199         1002          75803

 113 MALYSIA        MT             4           1279         1025          62044

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            5           1333

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            0           1290

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           10          27623

 207 NETHLDS        MT             8           6137           19           8508

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            232            0           1171

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           85          15381

 220 ITALY          MT             4            887          106          15920

 302 CANADA         MT            25          11258          243         109938

 304 USA            MT           238          98576         2303         962086

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           19           4940

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0            483

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           11           5335

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           27          12353

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            1            426

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            15          14467          297         150806



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

405                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT            15           6470          496         163783

 106 TAIWAN         MT           148          13262         2108         183372

 108 HG KONG        MT            13           3203          167          31886

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            1            295

 111 THAILND        MT            55           6154          450          72073

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             2           1281          731          89501

 113 MALYSIA        MT            29           3098          573          66443

 118 INDNSIA        MT            52           5368          333          38041

 123 INDIA          MT             3           1079           27          10944

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            7          15231

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          541          34798

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           11          19194

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            2            689

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            2           5308

 304 USA            MT            34           9735          530         152896

 410 BRAZIL         MT             2           1020            8           6639

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            590

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           36           6685

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


